
2018 Winter Iowa Senior Games Pickleball
PepsiCo Center, Augustana College, Rock Island, IL

Event Age Group First Name Last Name City State Gender Age Result Place Medal
Pickleball - Doubles 50-54 Female Marcie Fosdick DeWitt IA F 52 1 Gold
Pickleball - Doubles 50-54 Female Amy Roth Bettendorf IA F 54 1 Gold

Pickleball - Doubles 50-54 Male Steve Jensen Cedar Falls IA M 51 1 Gold
Pickleball - Doubles 50-54 Male Steve Stolbom Normal IL M 52 1 Gold
Pickleball - Doubles 50-54 Male Sreekanth Balasubramanian Planifield IL M 52 2 Silver
Pickleball - Doubles 50-54 Male Don Wright Marion IA M 52 2 Silver
Pickleball - Doubles 50-54 Male John Peters CEDAR RAPIDS IA M 53 3 Bronze
Pickleball - Doubles 50-54 Male Mike Suther Marion IA M 51 3 Bronze

Pickleball - Doubles 55-59 Female christine fricke davenport IA F 55 1 Gold
Pickleball - Doubles 55-59 Female Janette Harrington Bettendorf IA F 62 1 Gold
Pickleball - Doubles 55-59 Female Jackie Peters CEDAR RAPIDS IA F 58 2 Silver
Pickleball - Doubles 55-59 Female Laurie Slater Cedar Rapids IA F 56 2 Silver
Pickleball - Doubles 55-59 Female Cindy Rasche Camanche IA F 56 3 Bronze
Pickleball - Doubles 55-59 Female Deborah A Olson Clinton IA F 60 3 Bronze

Pickleball - Doubles 55-59 Male Steve Szalo Davenport IA M 58 1 Gold
Pickleball - Doubles 55-59 Male terry wangler Moline IL M 58 1 Gold
Pickleball - Doubles 55-59 Male Tim Humes Bettendorf IA M 55 2 Silver
Pickleball - Doubles 55-59 Male Barry Murchie Bettendorf IA M 63 2 Silver
Pickleball - Doubles 55-59 Male Butch Fosdick DeWitt IA M 58 3 Bronze
Pickleball - Doubles 55-59 Male Gerry Freudenberg LeClaire IA M 57 3 Bronze

Pickleball - Doubles 60-64 Female Jane Robson Belmond IA F 63 1 Gold
Pickleball - Doubles 60-64 Female Ruth Senneff Bettendorf IA F 69 1 Gold
Pickleball - Doubles 60-64 Female Cindy Nelson Fulton IL F 62 2 Silver
Pickleball - Doubles 60-64 Female Lou Ann Stahl Clinton IA F 64 2 Silver
Pickleball - Doubles 60-64 Female Cindy Wiseman Davenport IA F 62 3 Bronze
Pickleball - Doubles 60-64 Female Dianne Bliss Coal Valley IL F 66 3 Bronze

Pickleball - Doubles 60-64 Male Phillip Freeman cedar rapids IA M 64 1 Gold
Pickleball - Doubles 60-64 Male Lyle Theisen Anamosa IA M 66 1 Gold
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Pickleball - Doubles 60-64 Male Brad Flack east moline IL M 64 2 Silver
Pickleball - Doubles 60-64 Male Michael Kopriva Port Byron IL M 64 2 Silver
Pickleball - Doubles 60-64 Male John Johnstone Blue Grass IA M 64 3 Bronze
Pickleball - Doubles 60-64 Male Robert McCartney Davenport IA M 66 3 Bronze

Pickleball - Doubles 65-69 Female Mary Ann Carstens Davenport IA F 67 1 Gold
Pickleball - Doubles 65-69 Female Mary Healy Eldridge IA F 66 1 Gold
Pickleball - Doubles 65-69 Female Carolyn Hingst Davenport IA F 67 2 Silver
Pickleball - Doubles 65-69 Female Leslie Swords Rock Island IL F 69 2 Silver
Pickleball - Doubles 65-69 Female Debbie Menke Long grove IA F 67 3 Bronze
Pickleball - Doubles 65-69 Female Jean Martin Davenport IA F 70 3 Bronze

Pickleball - Doubles 65-69 Male Ron Bessette Fairfield IA M 66 1 Gold
Pickleball - Doubles 65-69 Male Bill Sowards Rock Island IL M 67 1 Gold
Pickleball - Doubles 65-69 Male steve ebner rock island IL M 66 2 Silver
Pickleball - Doubles 65-69 Male Mark Gerlach Sherrard IL M 65 2 Silver
Pickleball - Doubles 65-69 Male Bob Brondyke Clinton IA M 65 3 Bronze
Pickleball - Doubles 65-69 Male Gary Parsons Camanche IA M 71 3 Bronze

Pickleball - Doubles 70-74 Female Carol Cincola Rock Island IL F 70 1 Gold
Pickleball - Doubles 70-74 Female Connie Coene Moline IL F 70 1 Gold
Pickleball - Doubles 70-74 Female Rosalie Barman rock island IL F 74 2 Silver
Pickleball - Doubles 70-74 Female Sharon Walters Coal Valley IL F 74 2 Silver

Pickleball - Doubles 70-74 Male Del Ladehoff Davenport IA M 70 1 Gold
Pickleball - Doubles 70-74 Male David Larry White Moline IL M 72 1 Gold
Pickleball - Doubles 70-74 Male William Dempsey Bettendorf IA M 74 2 Silver
Pickleball - Doubles 70-74 Male Jerry Hodges Davenport IA M 2 Silver
Pickleball - Doubles 70-74 Male Steve Buck Amana IA M 71 3 Bronze
Pickleball - Doubles 75-79 Male Robert Pyles Mt Vernon IA M 75 3 Bronze

Pickleball - Doubles 75-79 Female Maureen Brandle Rock Island IL F 75 1 Gold
Pickleball - Doubles 75-79 Female Patricia Scott Davenport IA F 76 1 Gold
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Pickleball - Doubles 75-79 Male Joe Slininger East Moline IL M 76 1 Gold
Pickleball - Doubles 75-79 Male Bob Whitmore Coal Valley IL M 79 1 Gold

Pickleball - Mixed Doubles 50-54 Sreekanth Balasubramanian Planifield IL M 52 1 Gold
Pickleball - Mixed Doubles 50-54 Sarah Kaczmarski Frankfort IL F 55 1 Gold
Pickleball - Mixed Doubles 50-54 Amy Roth Bettendorf IA F 54 2 Silver
Pickleball - Mixed Doubles 50-54 terry wangler Moline IL M 58 2 Silver
Pickleball - Mixed Doubles 50-54 Marcie Fosdick DeWitt IA F 52 3 Bronze
Pickleball - Mixed Doubles 50-54 Butch Fosdick DeWitt IA M 58 3 Bronze

Pickleball - Mixed Doubles 55-59 christine fricke davenport IA F 55 1 Gold
Pickleball - Mixed Doubles 55-59 Steve Szalo Davenport IA M 58 1 Gold
Pickleball - Mixed Doubles 55-59 Gerry Freudenberg LeClaire IA M 57 2 Silver
Pickleball - Mixed Doubles 55-59 Deborah A Olson Clinton IA F 60 2 Silver
Pickleball - Mixed Doubles 55-59 Barry Murchie Bettendorf IA M 63 3 Bronze
Pickleball - Mixed Doubles 55-59 Julie Miller Bettendorf IA F 58 3 Bronze

Pickleball - Mixed Doubles 60-64 Janette Harrington Bettendorf IA F 62 1 Gold
Pickleball - Mixed Doubles 60-64 Michael Kopriva Port Byron IL M 64 1 Gold
Pickleball - Mixed Doubles 60-64 Cindy Nelson Fulton IL F 62 2 Silver
Pickleball - Mixed Doubles 60-64 Gary Parsons Camanche IA M 71 2 Silver
Pickleball - Mixed Doubles 60-64 Cindy Wiseman Davenport IA F 62 3 Bronze
Pickleball - Mixed Doubles 60-64 John Johnstone Blue Grass IA M 64 3 Bronze

Pickleball - Mixed Doubles 65-69 Mary Foraker Coralville IA F 70 1 Gold
Pickleball - Mixed Doubles 65-69 Craig Rhodes Marshalltown IA M 67 1 Gold
Pickleball - Mixed Doubles 65-69 Debbie Menke Long grove IA F 67 2 Silver
Pickleball - Mixed Doubles 65-69 Ron Bessette Fairfield IA M 66 2 Silver
Pickleball - Mixed Doubles 65-69 Ruth Senneff Bettendorf IA F 69 3 Bronze
Pickleball - Mixed Doubles 65-69 Dean Carothers Colona IL M 66 3 Bronze

Pickleball - Mixed Doubles 70-74 Jean Martin Davenport IA F 70 1 Gold
Pickleball - Mixed Doubles 70-74 Steve Buck Amana IA M 71 1 Gold
Pickleball - Mixed Doubles 70-74 Carol Cincola Rock Island IL F 70 2 Silver
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Pickleball - Mixed Doubles 70-74 David Larry White Moline IL M 72 2 Silver
Pickleball - Mixed Doubles 70-74 Jerry Hodge Davenport IA M 73 3 Bronze
Pickleball - Mixed Doubles 70-74 Karen Otto Davenport IA F 75 3 Bronze

Pickleball - Singles 50-54 Male Sreekanth Balasubramanian Planifield IL M 52 1 Gold
Pickleball - Singles 50-54 Male John Peters CEDAR RAPIDS IA M 53 3 Bronze
Pickleball - Singles 50-54 Male Don Wright Marion IA M 52 2 Silver

Pickleball - Singles 55-59 Male Steve Huling Hampton IA M 58 2 Silver
Pickleball - Singles 55-59 Male Ben Mims Davenport IA M 58 1 Gold
Pickleball - Singles 55-59 Male Brad Staley Hampton IA M 59 3 Bronze
Pickleball - Singles 60-64 Female Janette Harrington Bettendorf IA F 62 1 Gold

Pickleball - Singles 60-64 Male Phillip Freeman cedar rapids IA M 64 1 Gold
Pickleball - Singles 60-64 Male Michael Kopriva Port Byron IL M 64 2 Silver

Pickleball - Singles 65-69 Female Rachele Shaw Fairfield IA F 67 1 Gold

Pickleball - Singles 65-69 Male Ron Bessette Fairfield IA M 66 2 Silver
Pickleball - Singles 65-69 Male Billy Potter Coal Valley IL M 67 3 Bronze
Pickleball - Singles 65-69 Male Lyle Theisen Anamosa IA M 66 1 Gold

Pickleball - Singles 70-74 Female Jean Martin Davenport IA F 70 1 Gold

Pickleball - Singles 70-74 Male Steve Buck Amana IA M 71 1 Gold

Pickleball - Singles 75-79 Male Robert Pyles Mt Vernon IA M 75 1 Gold
Pickleball - Singles 75-79 Male Joe Slininger East Moline IL M 76 2 Silver
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